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BOX HILL CITY ARCHERS
WHITEHORSE TROPHY FITA STAR

16 October 2011

Name Club

Senior Gents Recurve - FITA

Alec Potts TCAG
Gary Moore YB
Paul Searle DVA
Richard Guise YB
Daniel Berends YDA

Senior Gents Compound - FITA

Ben Bailey GA
Julian Howden YB
Rob Wallace-White DVA
Brendan Jones GHA
Jarrod Kneebone DVA
Dean Kennedy GA
Zoran Tubakovic DVA
Michael Thomas BHCA
Josh Stevens GA
Robert Stephenson BHCA
Luke Lamperd AIM
John Kirkpatrick WCA
Michael Hoeboer YDA

Junior Boys Recurve - 90m FITA
Dene Csizmadia PAC

Junior Boys Compound - 90m FITA
Ben Jackson BHCA

Senior Ladies Recurve - 70m FITA
Andrea Ngai PAC

Senior Ladies Compound - 70m FITA

Fiona Guest WCA
Lynda Garth DVA
Julia Louise PAC
Mez Mulder YDA

Masters Gents Recurve - 70m FITA

Gerard Middendorp WA
John Jeffers BHCA
Leigh Robertson AIM

Range1 Range2 Range3 Range4 Total

260
248
224
158
109

297
305
286
273
280
278
275
259
279
267
217
233
204

213

195

246

310
280
278
204

253
245
249

299
267
267
238
209

322
311
313
310
288
291
306
310
287
288
260
265
264

254

211

275

308
292
279
226

228
238
194

313
287
272
229
189

325
309
323
310
315
302
288
297
270
296
273
253
229

271

198

230

298
279
253
190

199
199
215

332
304
325
301
298

342
340
340
342
336
333
334
332
337
315
319
314
311

323

282

307

332
318
319
277

303
280
39

1204
1106
1088
926
805

1286
1265
1262
1235
1219
1204
1203
1198
1173
1166
1069
1065
1008

1061

886

1058

1248
1169
1129
897

983
962
697
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BOX HILL CITY ARCHERS
WHITEHORSE TROPHY FITA STAR

16 October 2011

Name Club

Masters Gents Compound - 70m FITA
Stephen Garth DVA
Alan Williamson DVA

Cadet Boys Compound - 70m FITA

Mitchell Rogers WAC
Edwin Dilnutt MAC
Alex Haward BHCA

Veterans Gents Compound - 60m FITA

Ray Stabey BHCA
David Bailey GA
David Anear DVA
Alan Carter DVA

Senior Ladies Recurve Barebow - 60m FITA

Debra Popov-Conroy AIM
Deborah Jones GHA

Masters Ladies Recurve Barebow - 60m FITA

Ros Greig YVA
Jane Tongs MAC

Masters Gents Recurve Barebow - 60m FITA

Paul Tongs MAC
Ken Viney MAC

Masters Gents Longbow - 60m FITA
Guenter Licht DVA

Cadet Girls Recurve - 60m FITA
Luana Geng SA

Cadet Girls Compound - 60m FITA
Ruby Jones YDA

281
274

317
299
255

299
282
284
279

228
135

142

185
146

210

230

214

301
290

318
297
81

273
245
272
248

247
113

174

208
214

221

257

243

278
269

296
293

287
253

248
102

187

185
159

210

223

228

333
321

335
335

306
308

280
142

216

194
242

247

277

267

Range1 Range2 Range3 Range4 Total

1193
1154

1266
1224
336

1165
1088
556
527

1003
492

719

772
761

888

987

952
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BOX HILL CITY ARCHERS
WHITEHORSE TROPHY FITA STAR

16 October 2011

Name Club

Intermediate Boys Compound - 55m FITA

Simon Bold MAC
Angus Logue BHCA
lan Tongs MAC

Cub Girls Compound - 40m FITA
Niamh Jones GHA

Cub Boys Recurve - 40m FITA

Rob Tongs MAC
Ben Robertson AlM
Ben Howell AIM

Joey Boys Recurve - 25m, 20m, 15m
Joshua Ellis AlM
Dante Oyston AlM

Joey Boys Compound - 25m,20m,15m
Harri Howden YB

Range1 Range2 Range3 Range4 Total

324
271

273

254
264
251

258
231

255

299
258

279

278
262
268

294
278

310

266
270

289

241
235
248

300
251

227

334
288

281

294
281
250

1223
1087

1122

1067
1042
1017

852
760

792



